ceiling Brexit

Rates -1.48 0.00 -4.21 1.97 8.76 -2.01 0.16 5.20 1.28 3.41 0.83

Inflation 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Credit 0.0 0.0 -0.85 -3.01 -2.92 -0.17 -0.45 -14.58 -0.71 -3.41 -0.55

Industry -2.71 -5.49 -2.11 -6.25 -19.13 -3.66 -6.04 -21.22 -3.28 -7.32 -2.21

Style 0.05 0.04 0.34 -0.42 -0.47 -0.14 -0.30 -0.61 -0.09 -0.19 -0.08

Commodity 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Real Estate 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Private Equity 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Hedge Fund 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Currency 0.45 1.55 0.40 1.21 -1.51 -0.81 -0.84 -3.88 -1.34 -1.31 -0.63

X-Currency 0.0 -0.29 -0.04 -0.27 -0.62 0.01 0.03 0.86 0.15 0.14 0.03

Total -3.68 -4.18 -6.46 -6.77 -15.90 -6.79 -7.44 -34.22 -3.99 -8.68 -2.59

Figure C9b: Hypothetical scenarios
Assuming correlated sensitivities

Scenario (excluding non-linear re-pricing effects) Hypothetical Correlated

 Benchmark    Portfolio 

Shock

-10
-8
-6
-4
-2
0
2

Profit / Loss (% )

Contributions to risk

Type
World
-15%

US
-15%

EAFE
-15%

EM
-15%

US
Treasury
+100 bps

US
Treasury
-100 bps

EUR/USD
-15%

GBP/USD
-15%

JPY/USD
-15%

Oil
-15%

Gold
-15%

Rates 0.64 0.64 0.47 0.32 -3.20 3.20 -0.45 0.22 -1.27 0.20 -0.36

Inflation 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Credit -1.60 -1.49 -1.38 -1.07 1.77 -1.77 -0.49 -1.02 0.82 -0.35 -0.17

Industry -5.79 -5.42 -5.01 -4.05 3.30 -3.30 -1.48 -2.07 2.24 -0.78 -0.44

Style -0.18 -0.16 -0.17 -0.13 0.06 -0.06 -0.05 -0.05 0.04 -0.02 -0.02

Commodity 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Real Estate 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Private Equity 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Hedge Fund 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Currency -0.70 -0.47 -0.87 -0.66 -0.14 0.14 -2.03 -1.65 -1.04 -0.19 -0.64

X-Currency 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Total -7.64 -6.91 -6.96 -5.62 1.78 -1.78 -4.48 -4.57 0.80 -1.14 -1.63

Practical application: Case studies of Invesco Visions's capabilities

Important information

This document has been prepared only for those persons to whom Invesco has provided it for informational purposes only.
This document is not an offering of a financial product and is not intended for and should not be distributed to retail clients
who are resident in jurisdiction where its distribution is not authorized or is unlawful. Circulation, disclosure, or
dissemination of all or any part of this document to any person without the consent of Invesco is prohibited.

This document may contain statements that are not purely historical in nature but are "forward-looking statements," which